
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME LEAVE

Mon, Aug 12 First Practice Potter Gymnasium 5:00 PM

Aug 23&24 Fri/Sat Kuna Classic (Varsity) Kuna 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tue, Aug 27

Trimatch w/ Columbia and 

Ridgevue Melba 4:30 PM

Tue, Aug 27 Columbia (JV A) Columbia 4:30 P.M. 3:00 PM

Tue, Aug 27 Ridgevue (JV B) Ridgevue 4:30 P.M. 2:45 PM

Thu, Aug 29 Nampa Melba 4:30 PM

Fri, Sep 6 Weiser JV Tourney A and B Weiser TBA TBA

Tues, Sep 10 Ambrose Ambrose 4:30 PM 2:45 PM

Sat, Sep 14 Sisters Tourney (Varsity) Sisters, Oregon 8:00 AM

Mon, Sep 16 Tri-match (HSBEND, and Cole Valley Melba Varsity 4:30 PM
Tue, Sep 17 Baker Melba  4:30 PM
Thu, Sep 19 Burns Burns, Oregon 5:30 PM 11:30 AM

Tur, Sep 26 Vision Charter Vision 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

Tue, Oct 1 New Plymouth Melba 4:30 PM
Thu, Oct 3 Nampa Christian Nampa Christian 4:30 PM 3:00 PM
Fri & Sat Oct 4,5 Rocky Tourn Rocky Mtn. TBA
Thu, Oct 10 Compass Charter Melba 4:30 PM 3:00 PM
Mon, Oct 14 Parma Parma 4:30 PM 2:45 PM

Wed, Oct 16 Marsing Melba 4:30 PM

Thu, Oct 17 JV Tourney TBA
Oct 19, 21, 22 District Tourney TBA TBA

Oct 31-11/2 State Tourney Moscow TBD
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